
Badsey Recreation Club,
WR11 7EU

10 Jun 2018

The Archery GB National Tour 2018 - Stage 3

Compound Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 699 1 WHITE Christopher 731 143 T.X*

9/ 688 9 YEOMAN Marcus 649 143 T.10

5/ 691 5 CARPENTER Adam 831 141

4/ 692 4 BUSBY Duncan 1624 147

3/ 692 3 BRIDGEWATER Neil 1390 141

6/ 689 6 TAYLOR Stuart 1731 145

26/ 666 26 WONG Matthew 9 144

2/ 698 2 MASON James 1017 145

WHITE C (731)

143 T.10

BUSBY D (1624)

143 T.9

TAYLOR S (1731)

142

MASON J (1017)

147

WHITE C (731)

139

MASON J (1017)

146

BUSBY D (1624)

147

TAYLOR S (1731)

141

GOLD

MASON J (1017)

SILVER

WHITE C (731)

BRONZE

BUSBY D (1624)
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Badsey Recreation Club,
WR11 7EU

10 Jun 2018

The Archery GB National Tour 2018 - Stage 3

Compound Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/32
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 699 1 WHITE Christopher 731

-Bye-

33/ 658 33 GROOM Chris 618 132

32/ 660 32 SPEIGHT Mark 907 130

17/ 677 17 REES Sam 739

-Bye-

-Bye-

16/ 678 16 DICKS Bernie 966

9/ 688 9 YEOMAN Marcus 649

-Bye-

41/ 622 41 UPFOLD Liam 226 124

24/ 670 24 KERR Richard 603 141

25/ 666 25 MARTEL David 694 131

40/ 631 40 LEE David 1013 134

-Bye-

8/ 688 8 RAVENSCROFT Adam 731

5/ 691 5 CARPENTER Adam 831

-Bye-

37/ 638 37 WRIGHT Liam 966 136

28/ 664 28 LOVE Jamie 333 141

21/ 673 21 MILLER Lee 403

-Bye-

-Bye-

12/ 681 12 RUDD Mark 615

13/ 680 13 KALMARU Tapani 1126

-Bye-

-Bye-

20/ 674 20 BROOKS Andrew 2374

29/ 664 29 HARRIS Jamie 697 136

36/ 649 36 THOMAS Nathan 1035 135

-Bye-

4/ 692 4 BUSBY Duncan 1624

WHITE C (731)

148

GROOM C (618)

139

REES S (739)

146

DICKS B (966)

141

YEOMAN M (649)

147

KERR R (603)

140

LEE D (1013)

133

RAVENSCROFT A (731)

147

CARPENTER A (831)

147

LOVE J (333)

141

MILLER L (403)

141

RUDD M (615)

140

KALMARU T (1126)

141

BROOKS A (2374)

135

HARRIS J (697)

139

BUSBY D (1624)

145

WHITE C (731)

141 T.10*

REES S (739)

141 T.10

YEOMAN M (649)

146

RAVENSCROFT A (731)

145

CARPENTER A (831)

148

MILLER L (403)

145

KALMARU T (1126)

143

BUSBY D (1624)

148

WHITE C (731)

143 T.X*

YEOMAN M (649)

143 T.10

CARPENTER A (831)

141

BUSBY D (1624)

147

AR_C75A Page 2/3Report Created: 10 Jun 2018 16:40 @ UTC+01:00



Badsey Recreation Club,
WR11 7EU

10 Jun 2018

The Archery GB National Tour 2018 - Stage 3

Compound Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/32
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

3/ 692 3 BRIDGEWATER Neil 1390

-Bye-

35/ 651 35 BALDWIN Samuel 2356 136

30/ 663 30 CAINE Jacob 414 143

19/ 674 19 LANE Nigel 966

-Bye-

-Bye-

14/ 679 14 AUBREY Mike 872

11/ 681 11 SCOTT Simon 1035

-Bye-

43/ 595 43 WENCH Nick 2081 127

22/ 672 22 COTTERILL Martyn 1035 143

27/ 665 27 CLAYTON-SMITH Oliver 4 139

38/ 636 38 GUERIN Chris 443 125

-Bye-

6/ 689 6 TAYLOR Stuart 1731

7/ 689 7 RICHARDS Carl 731

-Bye-

39/ 633 39 PRICE Chris 12 138

26/ 666 26 WONG Matthew 9 143

23/ 672 23 HASLAM Lewis 1040 144

42/ 613 42 CLIFFORD Andy 4 128

-Bye-

10/ 684 10 HOWELL James 458

15/ 679 15 SHAW Adam 570

-Bye-

-Bye-

18/ 677 18 KELLS Michael 333

31/ 662 31 PINDER Paul 57 137

34/ 655 34 GUNSTONE Neil 333 140

-Bye-

2/ 698 2 MASON James 1017

BRIDGEWATER N (1390)

144

CAINE J (414)

141

LANE N (966)

144

AUBREY M (872)

140

SCOTT S (1035)

142

COTTERILL M (1035)

137

CLAYTON-SMITH O (4)

139

TAYLOR S (1731)

142

RICHARDS C (731)

146

WONG M (9)

147

HASLAM L (1040)

141

HOWELL J (458)

132

SHAW A (570)

144

KELLS M (333)

145

GUNSTONE N (333)

139

MASON J (1017)

148

BRIDGEWATER N (1390)

145

LANE N (966)

135

SCOTT S (1035)

144

TAYLOR S (1731)

146

WONG M (9)

147

HASLAM L (1040)

142

KELLS M (333)

143

MASON J (1017)

144

BRIDGEWATER N (1390)

141

TAYLOR S (1731)

145

WONG M (9)

144

MASON J (1017)

145
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